ADULT HOCKEY

2019-20 WINTER LEAGUE PLAYOFFS

C3 TIER —BRACKET 1

ADULT HOCKEY

ASSOCIATION #1 Moose ASSOCIATION
#16 Arctic Wolves GAME 8 #1 Moose
#17 Spiders GAME 1 #16 Arctic Wolves
GAME 23 #8 Bulls
#17 Spiders #8 Bulls
#17 Spiders GAME 16
#9 Knights GAME 9 #8 Bulls
#9 Knights
GAME34 | #4Royals
#21F. Loons GAME 31 #5 Fighting Piranhas Bracket 1
Bracket 1 Champions
Consolation #12 Pines GAME 10 #5 F Piranhas
(Winner to
#21 F. Loons GAME 2 #12 Pines C3 Champ.)
GAME 24 #4 Royals
#21 Fighting Loons #4 Royals
#21 F. Loons GAME 17
#13 Wildcats GAME 11 #4 Royals
#13 Wildcats GAME 3 #20 Nordeasters
#20 Nordeasters #16 Arctic Wolves
GAME 25 #5 F Piranhas
#5 F Piranhas
#12 Pines GAME 33 #5 F Piranhas
GAME 21 #12 Pines Bracket 1
#20 Nordeasters GAME 26 #1 Moose 3rd Place
#1 Moose
Game # Date Location Time Home Away
1 Wed Sept 23 Richfield 2 9:30 PM [ Arctic Wolves Spiders
2 Wed Sept 23 Richfield 2 7:45 PM Pines Fighting Loons
3 Thu Sept 24 Richfield 2 8:45 PM [ Wildcats Nordeasters
8 Sat Sept 26 Super Rink 2 11:30 AM Moose Arctic Wolves
9 Sat Sept 26 Super Rink 5 9:15 AM | Bulls Knights
10 Sat Sept 26 Super Rink 2 9:45 AM | Fighting Piranhas Pines
11 Sat Sept 26 Super Rink 5 11:00 AM | Royals Nordeasters
16 Sun Sept 27 Super Rink 2 3:45 PM | Knights Spiders
17 Sun Sept 27 Super Rink 4 2:45PM [ Wildcats Fighting Loons
21 Mon Sept 28 Woog 1 7:45 PM Pines Nordeasters
23 Wed Sept 30 Woog 1 7:45PM | Moose Bulls
24 Wed Sept 30 Woog 1 9:30 PM | Royals Fighting Piranhas
25 Fri Oct 2 BIG 3 9:30 PM | Fighting Piranhas Arctic Wolves
26 Fri Oct 2 Richfield 1 9:00 PM | Moose Pines
31 Sat Oct 3 BIG 2 3:15 PM | Spiders Fighting Loons
33 Sun Oct 4 BIG 1 12:30 PM | Moose Fighting Piranhas
34 Sun Oct 4 Woog 2 5:30 PM | Royals Bulls
37 Sat Oct 10 SLP E 5:45 PM C3 Tier Championship




